10/21/2025 PIN OTP & be Enrolled

10/21/2025 DMA Report Accepted
10/21/2025 BM-1 Enrolled

City CleH<

In the year Two Thousand and Twenty Five

A Resolution

"Amending the FY2026 Community Improvement Program, authorizing and appropriating
funds in the amount of Three Thousand Four Hundred Sixty-Nine Dollars ($3,469 ) for the
FY2026 CIP C330040926 Card Reader Access System to MPD NIBIN Machine Room."

Resolved by the Board of Mayor and Aldermen of the City of Manchester as follows;

WHEREAS, the Board of Mayor and Aldermen has approved the 2026 CIP as contained in